2024 Interior
Feb. 1 sold
Feb. 15 sold
Feb. 29 sold
Mar. 14 sold
Mar. 28 sold
June 6 $339
June 20 $349
July 4 $359
July 18 $349
Aug. 1 $289
Aug. 15 $299
Aug. 29 $279
Sept. 12 $259
Sept. 26 $259
Oct. 10 $269
plus $116.42 Tax/Fees

4 Nights from Port Canaveral to Nassau and Ocean Cay

2024
Jan. 28
Feb. 11
Feb. 25
Mar. 10
Mar. 24
June 2
June 16
June 30
July 14
July 28
Aug. 11
Aug. 25
Sept. 8
Sept. 22
Oct. 6
Oct. 20

MSC

CRUISES
MSC Seashore®

3 Nights from Port Canaveral to Nassau and Ocean Cay
Oceanview Balcony

sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
sold
$419
$429
$429
$339
$349
$329
$309
$309
$329

$499
$339
$339
$329
$349
$459
$489
$499
$499
$429
$409
$389
$369
$369
$389

plus $106.41 Tax/Fees

Rates are in US dollars, per person, based on double occupancy and subject to
availability. Bella level, cruise only plus taxes/fees listed above. Drinks and wi-fi
program is additional. Gratuities are not included. Travel insurance is additional.

Interior Oceanview Balcony
sold sold $449
sold $289 $359
sold sold $359
sold sold $459
$369 sold $529
$459 sold $619
$489 sold $669
$459 $539 $639
$449 $539 $639
$439 $519 $619
$399 $479 $549
$339 $419 $519
$309 $389 $489
$299 $349 $449
$309 $359 $459
$299 $359 $489

© MSC Cruises. All rights reserved. Ship’s registry: The Panama, Malta and Italy.

Prices as of 1/15/24 All prices subject to change.

Registered with the State of Florida as a Seller of Travel. Reg. #10098

Port Canaveral
MSC Seashore®

7 Nights from Port Canaveral call for various

Western and Eastern Caribbean itineraries.

2024
Jan. 21
Feb. 4
Feb. 18
Mar. 3
Mar. 17
Mar. 31
Apr. 7
Apr. 14
Apr. 21
Apr. 28
May 5
May 12
May 19
May 26
June 9
June 23
July 7
July 21
Aug. 4
Aug. 18
Sept. 1
Sept. 15
Sept. 29

Interior Oceanview Balcony
sold sold $1069
$409 $539 $649
sold $539 $649
sold sold $699
$519 sold $729
sold sold $739
sold $489 $659
$379 $439 $609
$479 $539 $709
$329 $439 $609
$399 $459 $629
$359 $439 $609
$429 sold $659
$469 $579 $739
$739 $849 $1019
$739 $849 $1019
$779 $889 $1059
$779 $889 $1059
$739 $849 $1019
$599 $709 $879
$439 $549 $719
$439 $549 $719
$439 $549 $719

plus $129-$155 Tax/Fees

VEAE

MSC Seashore at
Ocean Cay Marine Preserve

7 TOUR & CRUISE

Tampa Bay’s Cloud Based Travel Agency

(813) 868-0007

info@vacationtc.com
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