

MSC Seashore®

3 Nights from Port Canaveral to Nassau and Ocean Cay

2024	Interior	Oceanview	Balcony			
Feb. 1	sold	sold	\$499			
Feb. 15	sold	sold	\$339			
Feb. 29	sold	sold	\$339			
Mar. 14	sold	sold	\$329			
Mar. 28	sold	sold	\$349			
June 6	\$339	sold	\$459			
June 20	\$349	\$419	\$489			
July 4	\$359	\$429	\$499			
July 18	\$349	\$429	\$499			
Aug. 1	\$289	\$339	\$429			
Aug. 15	\$299	\$349	\$409			
Aug. 29	\$279	\$329	\$389			
Sept. 12	\$259	\$309	\$369			
Sept. 26	\$259	\$309	\$369			
Oct. 10	\$269	\$329	\$389			
plus \$116.42 Tax/Fees						

4 Nights from Port Canaveral to Nassau and Ocean Cay

Č				•		
2024	<u>Interior</u>	Oceanview	Balcony			
Jan. 28	sold	sold	\$449			
Feb. 11	sold	\$289	\$359			
Feb. 25	sold	sold	\$359			
Mar. 10	sold	sold	\$459			
Mar. 24	\$369	sold	\$529			
June 2	\$459	sold	\$619			
June 16	\$489	sold	\$669			
June 30	\$459	\$539	\$639			
July 14	\$449	\$539	\$639			
July 28	\$439	\$519	\$619			
Aug. 11	\$399	\$479	\$549			
Aug. 25	\$339	\$419	\$519			
Sept. 8	\$309	\$389	\$489			
Sept. 22	\$299	\$349	\$449			
Oct. 6	\$309	\$359	\$459			
Oct. 20	\$299	\$359	\$489			
plus \$106.41 Tax/Fees						

Rates are in US dollars, per person, based on double occupancy and subject to availability. Bella level, cruise only plus taxes/fees listed above. Drinks and wi-fi program is additional. Gratuities are not included. Travel insurance is additional. © MSC Cruises. All rights reserved. Ship's registry: The Panama, Malta and Italy.

Prices as of 1/15/24 All prices subject to change.

Registered with the State of Florida as a Seller of Travel. Reg. #10098

Port Canaveral

MSC Seashore®

7 Nights from Port Canaveral call for various Western and Eastern Caribbean itineraries.

2024	Interior	Oceanview	Balcony		
Jan. 21	sold	sold	\$1069		
Feb. 4	\$409	\$539	\$649		
Feb. 18	sold	\$539	\$649		
Mar. 3	sold	sold	\$699		
Mar. 17	\$519	sold	\$729		
Mar. 31	sold	sold	\$739		
Apr. 7	sold	\$489	\$659		
Apr. 14	\$379	\$439	\$609		
Apr. 21	\$479	\$539	\$709		
Apr. 28	\$329	\$439	\$609		
May 5	\$399	\$459	\$629		
May 12	\$359	\$439	\$609		
May 19	\$429	sold	\$659		
May 26	\$469	\$579	\$739		
June 9	\$739	\$849	\$1019		
June 23	\$739	\$849	\$1019		
July 7	\$779	\$889	\$1059		
July 21	\$779	\$889	\$1059		
Aug. 4	\$739	\$849	\$1019		
Aug. 18	\$599	\$709	\$879		
Sept. 1	\$439	\$549	\$719		
Sept. 15	\$439	\$549	\$719		
Sept. 29	\$439	\$549	\$719		
plus \$129-\$155 Tax/Fees					





Tampa Bay's Cloud Based Travel Agency

(813) 868-0007